DEWATERING PUMPS
HD
60Hz
HD
Spec. Description
Liquid Temp. 0~40°C (32~104°F)
Motor 2P ( 3600rpm) • Dry Motor
Insulation Class F • Class H

Model Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø
Start
Method
Standard Max. Solid Passage
mm(inch)
Weight kg(lb)
� -GPM � -GPM 1Ø 3Ø
1  50HD21.5 2(1.5) 2" (50) 1 Capacitor 54.1-66 75.5-145 10(3⁄8") 40(88) 36(79)3 DOL
2  50HD22.2 3(2.2) 2" (50) 1 Capacitor 67.3-80 93.5-172 10(3⁄8") 44(97) 39(86)3 DOL
3  50HD23.7 5(3.7) 2" (50) 3 DOL 96.8-80 118.1-212 10(3⁄8") - 44(97)
4  80HD21.5 2(1.5) 3" (80) 1 Capacitor 32.8-132 64-238 10(3⁄8") 40(88) 36(79)3 DOL
5  80HD22.2 3(2.2) 3" (80) 1 Capacitor 49.2-132 75.5-278 10(3⁄8") 44(97) 39(86)3 DOL
6  80HD23.7 5(3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 73.8-132 105-290 10(3⁄8") - 44(97)
7  100HD23.7 5(3.7) 4" (100) 3 DOL 42.7-264 82-420 10(3⁄8") - 44(97)
8  80HD25.5 7.5(5.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 98.4-132 131.2-345 10(3⁄8") - 69(152)
9  100HD25.5 7.5(5.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 65.6-264 105-530 10(3⁄8") - 71(157)
10  100HD27.5 10(7.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 85.3-264 131.2-475 10(3⁄8") - 79(174)
11  150HD27.5 10(7.5) 6" (150) 3 DOL 55.8-395 91.9-700 10(3⁄8") - 81(179)
12  100HD211 15(11) 4" (100) 3 DOL 121.4-264 177.2-450 10(3⁄8") - 124(273)
13  100HD215 20(15) 4" (100) 3 DOL 150.9-264 210-475 10(3⁄8") - 133(293)
14  150HD215 20(15) 6" (150) 3 DOL 114.8-395 190.3-605 10(3⁄8") - 132(291)
ADTC
• Reliable, Continuous Operation:
Equipped with a stainless steel SUS304 outer cover and water self-cooled motor, the HD series delivers exceptional

1.5
k W
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø
Start
Method
Standard Max. Solid Passage
mm(inch)
Weight kg(lb)
� -GPM � -GPM 1Ø 3Ø
1  80HDG21.5 2(1.5) 3" (80) 1 Capacitor 26.2-132 50.9-225 10(3⁄8") 41(90) 36(79)3 DOL
2  80HDG22.2 3(2.2) 3" (80) 1 Capacitor 44.3-132 65.6-264 10(3⁄8") 45(99) 39(86)3 DOL
3  80HDG23.7 5(3.7) 3" (80) 3 DOL 68.9-132 93.5-290 10(3⁄8") - 45(99)
4  80HDG25.5 7.5(5.5) 3" (80) 3 DOL 95.1-132 124.7-315 10(3⁄8") - 70(154)
5  100HDG25.5 7.5(5.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 59.1-264 88.6-450 10(3⁄8") - 72(159)
6  100HDG27.5 10(7.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 82-264 118.1-460 10(3⁄8") - 80(176)
7  150HDG27.5 10(7.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 52.5-395 85.3-685 10(3⁄8") - 82(181)
Agitator
• Corrosion-Resistant Continuous Operation:
Built with a stainless steel SUS304 outer casing and water-cooled motor, paired with a high-chrome alloy steel

5  100HDG25.5 7.5(5.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 59.1-264 88.6-450 10(3⁄8") - 72(159)
6  100HDG27.5 10(7.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 82-264 118.1-460 10(3⁄8") - 80(176)
7  150HDG27.5 10(7.5) 4" (100) 3 DOL 52.5-395 85.3-685 10(3⁄8") - 82(181)
PERFORMANCE CURVES AND SPECS
Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
inch(mm) Lower PCD*Holes
LOH Hose
Connection
LOT Male Thread
Connection
LOF Flange
Connection
2(1.5)~5(3.7)
2"(50) 98*4 LOH2-98 LOT2-98 LOF2-120-125*98
3"(80) 98*4 LOH3-98 LOT3-98 LOF3-150-160*98
4"(100) 98*4 LOH4-98 LOT4-98 LOF4-175-190*98
7.5(5.5)~10(7.5)
3"(80) 127*4 LOH3-127 LOT3-127 LOF3-150-160*127
4"(100) 127*4 LOH4-127 LOT4-127 LOF4-175-190*127
6"(150) 127*4 LOH6-127 LOT6-127 LOF6-240*127
15(11)~20(15)
4"(100) 145*4 LOH4-145 LOT4-145 -
6"(150) 145*4 LOH6-145 LOT6-145 -
Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
inch(mm) Lower PCD*Holes

4
Discharge
98
PCD
PCD
(upper �ange)
175 190 98
PCD
(lower �ange)
Figure Model
mm
Bolt Size Screw
NumberDA DB
a 80HD21.5/22.2/23.7 67 140 M12*25L 4
a 100HD23.7 80 150 M12*25L 4
a 100HD25.5/27.5 87 150 M12*25L 4
a 150HD27.5 97 175 M12*25L 4
b 100HD211/215 100 175 M12*30L 4
b 150HD215 100 175 M12*30L 4
15
HD SERIES
Adapter Connection (ADTC)